41st ACLI Capital Challenge

Race Date
May 17, 2023 Final Team Results
Senate
Class - A All Teams
Overall
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time
Team - Moonshiners Finish Position- 1
Team Score (Places) 37
1 16  Ryan Murguia M 1 1 17:31
2 31 Rory Stanley M 2 3 18:05
3 19  Spenser Horton M 4 7 19:58
4 17 Sarah Kessel F 10 17 22:44
5 15 Sen Joe Manchin Il * M 20 37 41:17
Team - Hot Mess Finish Position - 2
Team Score (Places) 51
1 13 Cullen Tomsheck M 5 5 20:13
2 11 Daniel Winkler M 6 11 20:13
3 10  Sen Kyrsten Sinema * F 9 20 22:11
4 12 Michael Wong M 13 33 23:47
5 14 Pablo Sierra-Carmona M 18 51 30:49
Team - Rev On The Run Finish Position- 3
Team Score (Places) 55
1 23  Travis Nielsen M 3 3 19:30
2 24 Corinthians Payne M 11 14 23.03
3 22  Hayes Meredith M 12 26 23:39
4 21  Harper Melnick F 14 40 26:56
5 20 Sen Raphael Warnock * M 15 55 29:13
Team - Wild & Wonderful Finish Position- 4
Team Score (Places) 67
1 7 Andrew Zach M 7 7 20:29
2 8 Peter Hoffman M 8 15 20:51
3 6  Dominique Rupp F 16 31 29:24
4 5  Sen Shelley Moore Capito * F 17 48 29:27
5 9 Kelley Moore F 19 67 32:24
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